
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Romans 10:8-13
Revelation 19:11-16
Matthew 28:16-20
1 Corinthians 8.4-6
1 Corinthians 12:1-11
1 Peter 3:8-22
Hebrews 6:13-20
Hebrews 12:1-3
Hebrews 13:1-8
Isaiah 44:6-8
John 1:1-18
John 3:16-21
John 8:48-59
John 13:12-17
John 14:1-14
John 20:24-31
Philippians 2:9-11
Colossians 2:6-15
Revelation 1:1-8
Colossians 1:15-23
Hebrews 4:12-16
Isaiah 42:19
Jeremiah 17:7-10
Isaiah 9:6-7
Matthew 1:18-25
Hebrews 1:1-14
Acts 3:1-16
1 Timothy 6:11-16
Matthew 22:34-40
2 Corinthians 4:1-9
Revelation 17:14

Profess your faith
Faithful + True
All authority
One God
Same Spirit
Inherit a blessing
Our hope
Consider Him
The Lord our helper
Don’t be afraid
In the beginning
Whoever believes
“I Am”
An Example
The way, truth, life
Stop doubting
The Name!
Alive in Christ
Grace + Peace
The Son of God
The WORD is alive!
He brings justice
Trust in the Lord
He reigns
Merry Christmas!
Seated in Heaven
Holy + Righteous One
Lord of lords!
Love the Lord your God
Let your light shine
We win!!!


