

JESUS IS LORD!

PERSONAL GROWTH PLAN - DECEMBER 2023

compiled by: Sally Jumper, NIV

1	Romans 10:8-13	Profess your faith
2	Revelation 19:11-16	Faithful + True
3	Matthew 28:16-20	All authority
4	1 Corinthians 8.4-6	One God
5	1 Corinthians 12:1-11	Same Spirit
6	1 Peter 3:8-22	Inherit a blessing
7	Hebrews 6:13-20	Our hope
8	Hebrews 12:1-3	Consider Him
9	Hebrews 13:1-8	The Lord our helper
10	Isaiah 44:6-8	Don't be afraid
11	John 1:1-18	In the beginning
12	John 3:16-21	Whoever believes
13	John 8:48-59	"I Am"
14	John 13:12-17	An Example
15	John 14:1-14	The way, truth, life
16	John 20:24-31	Stop doubting
17	Philippians 2:9-11	The Name!
18	Colossians 2:6-15	Alive in Christ
19	Revelation 1:1-8	Grace + Peace
20	Colossians 1:15-23	The Son of God
21	Hebrews 4:12-16	The WORD is alive!
22	Isaiah 42:19	He brings justice
23	Jeremiah 17:7-10	Trust in the Lord
24	Isaiah 9:6-7	He reigns
25	Matthew 1:18-25	Merry Christmas!
26	Hebrews 1:1-14	Seated in Heaven
27	Acts 3:1-16	Holy + Righteous One
28	1 Timothy 6:11-16	Lord of lords!
29	Matthew 22:34-40	Love the Lord your God
30	2 Corinthians 4:1-9	Let your light shine
31	Revelation 17:14	We win!!!





